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Kanto, Koshinetsu reg tournament
Yokohama, Japan 15 April 2018

Final Ranking Classic Senior Mixed
Rank ID Name Ctry Gender

1 2990930000076 Kawashima Natsuki JPN Female
2 1000930001441 Takahira Shouya JPN Male
3 1910930000083 Nakamura Shoichi JPN Male
4 XXX Yagi Kengo JPN Male
5 XXX Kato Hiroyuki JPN Male
6 XXX Hamada Toshihiro JPN Male

Final Ranking Classic Junior Men
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1030930002290 Nakamura Masahiro JPN
2 XXX Ejima Tomoyuki JPN
3 XXX Aoki Yusuke JPN
4 XXX Tanaka Hakuto JPN
5 XXX Kojima Shinnosuke JPN

Final Ranking Classic Junior Women
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2050930003495 Ogihara Misato JPN
2 XXX Aoki Shino JPN
3 2080930003496 Ogihara Manami JPN
4 XXX Watanabe Mayu JPN
5 XXX Tanaka Kureha JPN
6 XXX Mori Ayano JPN
7 XXX Tsujimoto Yuuhi JPN
8 XXX Kojima Honoka JPN
9 XXX Sakai Yuuna JPN
10 XXX Watanabe Nao JPN
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Final Ranking Pair Slalom
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 XXX Ogihara Misato/Ogihara Manami JPN

Final Ranking Battle Senior Mixed
Rank ID Name Ctry Gender

1 2990930000076 Kawashima Natsuki JPN Female
2 1910930000083 Nakamura Shoichi JPN Male
3 1000930001441 Takahira Shouya JPN Male

Final Ranking Battle Junior Mixed
Rank ID Name Ctry Gender

1 1030930002290 Nakamura Masahiro JPN Male
2 2050930003495 Ogihara Misato JPN Female
3 XXX Aoki Shino JPN Female
4 XXX Aoki Yusuke JPN Male

Final Ranking Speed Senior Mixed
Rank ID Name Ctry Gender

1 2990930000076 Kawashima Natsuki JPN Female
2 1910930000083 Nakamura Shoichi JPN Male
3 1000930001441 Takahira Shouya JPN Male
4 XXX Hamada Toshihiro JPN Male

Final Ranking Speed Junior Men
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1030930002290 Nakamura Masahiro JPN
2 XXX Ejima Tomoyuki JPN
3 XXX Aoki Yusuke JPN
4 XXX Tanaka Hakuto JPN
5 XXX Ando Kosuke JPN
6 XXX Watanabe Yuta JPN
7 XXX Ikedo Koki JPN
8 XXX Sakai Yuna JPN
9 1110930004837 Takagi Yuumu JPN
10 XXX Hiramatsu Shuto JPN
11 XXX Watanabe Haruto JPN
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Final Ranking Speed Junior Women
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 XXX Aoki Shino JPN
2 XXX Ito Kio JPN
3 XXX Watanabe Mayu JPN
4 XXX Tanaka Kureha JPN
5 XXX Watanabe Yuki JPN
6 XXX Onda Kana JPN
7 XXX Ando Reina JPN
8 XXX Watanabe Nao JPN
9 2110930004839 Moriyama Tomoka JPN
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